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North Division

TEAM

The Calipari Way Will
BANE

Terminator
Orangecrush1-T

South Division

TEAM

Lighters CL
Midget Monkeys
Azzurri

Brians Team

West Division

TEAM

Redshirted Champs
Jeff P's Team

Tims Team

Believe

Total Points
TEAM

The Calipari Way Will
BANE

Redshirted Champs
Lighters CL

Midget Monkeys
Tims Team

Jeff P's Team
Terminator

Brians Team
Believe

Azzurri
Orangecrush1-T

h@@@é

10

A O ©

010303035

co oo
o oood

10

o o~
o oood

10

© 00 o o
o oood

PTS

2149.95
2120.40
2096.35
2042.45
2004.35
1978.70
1852.95
1782.30
1772.10
1751.70
1739.65
1666.15

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.357

PF
1918.40
1887.05
1563.60
1465.40

PF
1787.25
1791.45
1634.50
1511.15

PF
1849.45
1645.65
1769.85
1607.50

PA
1735.25
1658.60
1748.90
1716.55

PA
1756.90
1656.70
1652.35
1651.45

PA
1694.00
1722.15
1682.40
1756.00

DIVISION
4-2-0

oW A
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4-2-0

N W W
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DIVISION
4-2-0

NN B

_2-
-4-
-4-
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STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 7
Lost1
Won 1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
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League Playoffs

1. Lighters CL 120.25
4. BANE (wc) 117.10
3. Redshirted Champs 121.15 1. Lighters CL 134.95

2. The Calipari Way Will  107.45 3. Redshirted Champs 125.75

Champion: Lighters CL

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



